Kwong Kow Chinese School FREEE# %
2026 Summer Program ZHj¥j1

Fee Structure EHAiRIZE2E & Weekly Fee BiBINE

& Early Bird Price R &EE
. save extra 10%!
# of Total Weeks Enrolled Regular Price per week :
g = promotion ends 03/31/26
BB AR SEKE Al
2623531 HEiIE)
1-3 weeks & $440 / wk FiB $400 / wk &8
4 - 6 weeks & $430 / wk =i $390 / wk S8
7 - 9 weeks $420 / wk B8 $380 / wk &8

*Total tuition = weekly rate x number of weeks enrolled
HEE = BINE x BB

e EXTENDED DAY OPTION B3Z/RFE: T 5:00PM-5:30PM UL E $75/wk B
WK 9 [08/24/26-08/28/26] 1./ - Sun & Fun Extension Week FRYL Bk AER

Included Activities B2 & f1}F (We do not offer half-day option. FfIRREFRIHNER)

e Breakfast 2& e Morning Academics _F:RF2
e Lunch F& e Afternoon Activities TFiEH)
e Materials #1#} & e Wednesday Field Trips B=124M 122

Additional Discount Ethri0

$100 off per enrollment

$100 2 &K

New families registering for 24 wks

RERBIVER I LRIZATER

New families registering for <4 wks

FRER A D R4BRIZ ] ES

$50 off per enrollment

$50 2 EHEN

Referring a new family who enrolls 24 wks

BN B (AR XERBR4B R LRIEFIRS

$25 per enrollment (credit, exp. 1y)
$25 2BIRNG - ARH—F

87 Tyler Street, Boston, MA 02111 « (617) 426-6716 * info@kwongkowschool.org ¢« www.kwongkowschool.org/summer



mailto:info@kwongkowschool.org

Elective Class Policy #{£3

Before the summer program begins, students may request a one-time change to their elective
selection with at least two weeks' notice. Once the program has started, elective changes will
not be permitted unless there are special circumstances, such as medical reasons with a
doctor's note, significant learning difficulties that require accommodation, or teacher
recommendations based on a student's best interest. Requests for exceptions will be reviewed

on a case-by-case basis.

= HARIZ YRR ﬁ%ﬂETEEéEE_:kk{liu% BAZDRAIMBEREA - RIEFREE > BRITH
Foh 0 RGEMBEERE - KRN EHE  BRERR (RWEBLEER) - BIAEERETRE
 WBETENRBE T KREERNER - FIAGIINRFEREREX

Field Trip Schedule &M Rt 2HR 2l

Field trip schedule is tentative and subject to change. KKCS reserves the right to make changes
to the program and its structure, including cancellation. We will make efforts to notify you of
significant modifications, but it is your responsibility to stay informed by checking our website,
emails, and social media for the latest updates.

RIMABIRENEMSE - EHERGRERBENHEIUH ZER - ITJEARENEEVH - BHERIN
S EMT R T aRR A NEINE - BEERAH ZBAURE GBS EEER -

Payment EB2 & HTh

e We accept EEC vouchers for our Summer Program AiR3% 5 B HRM B SR HIIE R /B 5 o

e Early Bird Discount registration BB EBE#k% : 03/31/2026 11:59PMg] °

e +3% fee if paying with credit card/Venmo/PayPal {15 A +/Venmo/PayPal Z{+E & T4
MI%FEE -

Refunds R &

e Minimum of 2 weeks notice. Summer Program refunds will be issued as credit redeemable
until the end of 2027 Summer Program. Z/MERIME@0 - SHIREE%EERE - BUEE
RS RIRE - ARSI MAZE2027 2R EERA ©

e Before the program starts sRF2RItARI:

If a withdrawal request is made at least four weeks before the program starts, a 50% student
credit may be available. 5 RERIZFIGAIZ D IUERFIRER - A ES 50% WEBEIEAS -

e After the program starts RT2RI&14:

Tuition and material/book fee are non-refundable unless approved by the head of school.
This will be a case by case decision. One approved refund case will not automatically apply
to other cases. KKCS has the authority to make the final decision. If a refund is approved, a
$50 admin fee will incur. A $35 fee will incur to reissue checks lost by the parent. We may
waive this fee for checks lost in the mail at our own discretion. We will also charge a $35 fee
for bounced checks or other similar situations. No refunds will be given for absences.
BERBMIEEERNAERE - [RIFPESRENE - JH:MEIBUH&U%V » —HEHEERDR R
NERAREMEG - PEERERBARLQRTEE - FHUERR > 1ZUEX 50 ETITRE - &
RREERAXE - B EGUER 35 =B - EXENREFBEREPER > SRANIER
PRUER - EXEMENEHAEEMBOUER - AFUKER 35 ETERA - GRFARER

Agreement

Registration and payment assumes agreement to all terms and conditions listed on registration

forms and fee structures. IRBZBERBERZETEHERA -
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